
YIZKOR BOOK
If you would like to memorialize your loved ones forever in the Book of Life, 

please complete this section. The cost will be $360 per name. 

Please Print Each Name:

The cost memorializing your loved ones in the “We Remember Them” section will be: 
1-4 Names = $25; 5-7 Names = $125; 

8-10 Names = $150; 11-13 Names = $175; 14-20 Names = $200

Remembered by:

Please print names to be remembered in the order you want them listed:
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

We will accept names for the Yiskor Book through September 3, 2025

Please return this form, along with payment, to 
The Emanuel Synagogue, Attn: Yizkor Book, 160 Mohegan Drive, West Hartford, CT 06117

I have enclosed a check for:   $

Name:

Address:

Telephone: Email:

This book is used during the Yizkor service at Yom Kippur, Sukkot, Pesach, and Shavuot.


